Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450						
	Attorney Docket No. 124095					
Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.						
1. A. Name of conveying parties:	2. A. Name and address of receiving party:					
1)Kazuyoshi AMASAKI 2)Shuichi KOHAYASHI 3)Yoshikazu OMOTO	DOWA MINING CO., LTD. 8-2, Marunouchi 1-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-8282 JAPAN					
B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ics) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No						
3. A. Nature of conveyance:	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No					
⊠ Assignment ☐ Merger						
Sccurity Agreement Change of Name						
☐ Other	·					
B. Execution Date: 1 and 3) June 6, 2005 2) June 8, 2005						
4. This document is being filed together with a new applic	eation.					
A. Patent Application No. 11/137406	B. Patent No.(s)					
Additional numbers att	I ached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No					
C. Title of Application: MANUFACTURING METH	HOD OF METAL PASTE					
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1					
Name: <u>James A. Oliff</u>	7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.					
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.Q. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of					
James A. Oliff Registration No. 27,075	Date: July 21, 2005					
Jesse O. Collicr Registration No. 53,839	including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2					
<u> </u>	PATENT					

PATENT

AS	ST	G)	N٦	νť	Ηľ	VТ

			ASSIGNME					
		(1) <u>F</u>	Cazuyoshi AMASAKI	(5)		I .		
(1-8)	Insert	(2)	Shuichi KOHAYASHI	(6)				
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)	Yoshikazu OMOTO	. (7)				
		(4)		(8)				
		paid to ex set over t	In consideration of the sur ach of the undersigned, each u	n of one dollar (\$1.00) ndersigned agrees to as	and other good and valual sign, and hereby does ass	ble consideration ign, transfer and		
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	DOWA MINING CO., LTD.					
	Insert Address of	` ' -						
	Assignee			-				
		the entire invention continuat	ter designated as the Assignee) right, title and interest for the t, and in all applications for pat- tion, international, confirmation ts, reissues and reexamination of	United States of Americ ent including any and al 1, substitute and reissuc	a as defined in 35 U.S.C. § l provisional, non-provisio application(s), and all Lett	100, in the nal, divisional, ers Patent,		
(11)	Insert	(11)	MANUFACTURING METHO	D OF METAL PASTE	·			
	Identification such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign		y Docket No.	<u></u>		<u> </u>		
	Application Number		h the undersigned has (have) c					
			date herewith or	Accured an approximat	,or paront in the cantee o	***************************************		
(12)	Insert Date of							
	Signing of	(12) on						
	Application							
(13)	Alternative	(13) Number	U.S. application Serial					
	Identification for filed applications	filed						
any app the Ass claims reexam Patents full rigi and agr	plication or continuation or ignce in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agor provisions of the Interna 4) Each undersigned agination a grant of a valid U. 5) Each undersigned au of the United States result in to convey the entire interces that this assignment is 6) Each undersigned he cation that may be necessar	rees to execu- division then in obtaining rees to execu- tional Conve- rees to perfor- nited States p thorizes and thorizes and thorizes and est herein assabinding on hi- reby grants the	te all papers necessary in come cof, or any patent or reissue ag evidence and going forward v te all papers and documents a ation for Protection of Industri m all affirmative acts which o	pplication based thereon with such interference. and perform any act which ial Property or similar a may be necessary to obt the U.S. Patent and Tra- ignee, as Assignee of the couted, and will not exe- ssigns and legal represes, FLC the power to inse	n, for the invention, and to the may be necessary in co- greements. Alon, maintain or confirm be ademark Office to issue an e entire interest, and cove cute, any agreements in co- intatives.	o cooperate with nunection with by reissue or my and all Letters mants that he has purflict herewith, further		
records	tion of this document.							
			undersigned on the date(s) o					
Date		005			Amasaki			
Date		2005	Inventor Signature		<u>Kohoyashi</u>	(SEAL)		
Date	June 6. 2	005 <u> </u>	Inventor Signature	Yoshikazu.	Umoto	(SEAL)		
Date			Inventor Signature		<u> </u>	(SĒAL)		
Date			Inventor Signature			(SEAL)		
Date			Inventor Signature			(SEAL)		
Date			Inventor Signature			(SEAL)		
Date			Inventor Signature			(SEAL)		
¥4 1/1	This assignment should p	referably be	signed before: (a) a Notary Pu at two witnesses who also sign	blic if within the U.S.A	(b) a U.S. Consul if outs	side the U.S.A.		
Date								
Date			Witness	_	PATEN	<u> </u>		

RECORDED: 07/21/2005

REEL: 016555 FRAME: 0221